
2005 PRESIDENTS’ ATHLETIC CONFERENCE (PAC) MEN’S GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
Speidel Golf Course - Wheeling, W.Va. - April 28-29, 2005

FINAL TEAM RESULTS (36 holes)
1. Westminster (WES) 313-302-615
2.Washington & Jefferson (W&J) 310-321-631
3. Grove City (GRO) 314-324-638
4. Waynesburg (WAY) 348-343-691
5. Thiel (THI) 349-348-697

INDIVIDUAL LEADERBOARD
1. Tyler Fitch (GRO) 72-76-148^
2. John Matune (WES) 76-74-150^
3. Gary McGovern (WES) 75-78-153^
4t. Michael Grasso (W&J) 77-78-155^
4t. Scott Voelker (WES) 80-75-155^
4t. Colin Gray (W&J) 77-78-155$
7. Erek Bylinowski (W&J) 79-80-159$
8. Matt Kurtz (WES) 82-78-160$
9t. Tony Zanotti (GRO) 80-81-161$
9t. Robbie Jewell (WES) 86-75-161$
11t. Alex Intihar (GRO) 80-83-163
11t. Bob Waters (W&J) 78-85-163
13t. Jeff Mohrman (GRO) 83-84-167
13t. Robbie Leonard (W&J) 78-89-167
15. Kellen Haines (WAY) 84-84-168
16. Lucas Munson (THI) 87-82-169
17. Dustin Sams (GRO) 82-89-171
18t. Ben Stuart (WAY) 87-85-172
18t. Zack Barefoot (THI) 84-88-172
20. Ryan Heilman (WAY) 86-87-173
21. Kent Osleger (WAY) 91-87-178
22. Michael Wackerly (THI) 95-86-181
23t. Robert Phillips (THI) 87-96-183
23t. Greg Hennigh (THI) 91-92-183
25. Allen Berryman (WAY) 99-92-191

2005 PAC Men’s Golf Medalist: Tyler Fitch, Fr., Grove City College
2005 PAC Men’s Golf Coach of the Year: Gene Nicholson, Westminster

Presidents’ Athletic Conference
Joe Onderko, Information Director

Phone - (724) 946-6357

Fax - (724) 946-7187

E-Mail: onderkjm@westminster.edu

Web: www.westminster.edu/pac

Westminster College – 313-302-615
John Matune – 76-74-150
Gary McGovern - 75-78-153
Scott Voelker – 80-75-155
Matt Kurtz – 82-78-160
Robbie Jewell - 86-75-161

Wash. & Jeff. College – 310-321-631
Michael Grasso - 77-78-155
Colin Gray - 77-78-155
Erek Bylanowski - 79-80-159
Bob Waters – 78-85-163
Robbie Leonard - 78-89-167

Grove City College – 314-324-638
Tyler Fitch - 72-76-148
Tony Zanotti - 80-81-161
Alex Intihar - 80-83-163
Jeff Mohrman – 83-84-167
Dustin Sams - 82-89-171

Waynesburg College – 348-343-691
Kellen Haines - 84-84-168
Ben Stuart - 87-85-172
Ryan Heilman - 86-87-173
Kent Osleger - 91-87-178
Allen Berryman - 99-92-191

Thiel College – 349-348-697
Lucas Munson – 87-82-169
Zack Barefoot - 84-88-172
Michael Wackerly - 95-86-181
Robert Phillips - 87-96-183
Greg Hennigh - 91-92-183

^ - All-PAC First Team
$ - All-PAC Second Team
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2005 PRESIDENTS’ ATHLETIC CONFERENCE (PAC)
WOMEN’S GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
Crispin Golf Club - Wheeling, W.Va.

April 28-29, 2005

FINAL TEAM RESULTS (36 holes)
1. Westminster College (WES) 392-398-790
2. Washington & Jefferson College (W&J) 418-397-815
3. Thiel College (THI) 494-462-956
4. Grove City College (GRO) 488-475-963

INDIVIDUAL LEADERBOARD
1. Allison Casoli (W&J) 87-82-169^
2. Mary Brown (GRO) 90-82-172^
3. Jamie Seka (W&J) 92-85-177^
4. Kayla Pursifull (WES) 87-92-179^
5. Kelly Spisak (WES) 92-93-185^
6. Danielle Adams (WES) 101-98-199$
7. Julie Stevens (THI) 100-102-202$
8. Hannah Patitucci (GRO) 112-106-218$
9. Regina Greenly (THI) 118-102-220$
10. Katie Etzel (WES) 112-118-230$
11. Jennifer Ramsey (GRO) 116-115-231
12. Amanda Leskinen (W&J) 119-115-234
13. Marijo Bilitski (W&J) 120-115-235
14. Emily Eckert (THI) 134-112-246
15. Katie Bud (GRO) 142-134-276
16. Sarah Grimes (THI) 142-146-288
17. Carly Denniston (GRO) 144-153-297
18. Ashlee Byers (THI) 142-163-305

2005 PAC Women’s Golf Medalist: Allison Casoli, Fr., Washington & Jefferson
2005 PAC Women’s Golf Coach of the Year: Debi Roud, Westminster

Presidents’ Athletic Conference
Joe Onderko, Information Director

Phone - (724) 946-6357

Fax - (724) 946-7187

E-Mail: onderkjm@westminster.edu

Web: www.westminster.edu/pac

Westminster College – 392-398-790
Kayla Pursifull – 87-92-179
Kelly Spisak - 92-93-185
Danielle Adams - 101-98-199
Katie Etzel - 112-118-230
Jennifer Ramsey - 116-115-231

Wash. & Jeff. College – 418-397-815
Allison Casoli - 87-82-169
Jamie Seka - 92-85-177
Amanda Leskinen - 119-115-234
Marijo Bilitski - 120-115-235

Thiel College – 494-462-956
Julie Stevens – 100-102-202
Regina Greenley – 118-102-220
Emily Eckert - 134-112-246
Sarah Grimes - 142-146-288
Ashlee Byers - 142-163-305

Grove City College
Mary Brown – 90-82-172
Hannah Patitucci - 112-106-218
Katie Bud - 142-134-276
Carly Denniston - 144-153-297

^ - All-PAC First Team
$ - All-PAC Second Team
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